
VITPILEN 801 - yellow 2025 <2025><US><F2775Y1>
COVER

76544

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A67608063033DCA Fuel tank fairing right preass with decal 1.00

2 A67608062033DCA Fuel tank fairing left preass. with decal 1.00

3 A67608024000C1 Fuel tank spoiler int. right 1.00

4 A67608023000C1 Fuel tank spoiler int. left 1.00

5 A67611068000 Ignition lock cover 1.00

6 A67611068010 Plug of ignition lock cover 1.00

7 A67608051000C1 Spoiler right 1.00

8 A67608050000C1 Spoiler left 1.00

9 69008021160 special screw M5x12 15.00

10 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 8.00

11 54603048200 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 6.00

12 76503075000 Spread rivet cmpl. 6.2mm 2.00

14 61908040030 Bracket for side fairing 2.00



16 A67608020030C1 front spoiler middle 1.00

17 61614018100 EJOT ALTRACS 50X12 4.00

18 01458306035U0S Combination screw ISR M6x35-8. 4.00

19 62142041000 DAMP. COMPONENT ABS MODUL 4.00

20 0800000701203 Collar bushing 6.5x8.5x18x20 4.00

21 A67608020020C1 Front spoiler right 1.00

22 A67608020010C1 Front spoiler left 1.00

23 A67608021020 bracket front spoiler right 1.00

24 A67608021010 bracket spoiler left front 1.00

25 A67608021030 bracket spoiler left rear 1.00

26 073802050083 Oval head screw ISR M5x8-08.8 4.00

27 61614069010 Absorber Speedometer 4.00

28 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 4.00

29 0025080166S HH collar screw M8x16 TX40 SL 3.00


